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Issuer SWECO AB (publ)

Holder
SEB Investment Management AB

Instrument

Before the transaction

Transaction

After the transaction
Quantity

Percentage

Resulting distribution of total
holdings

Total

Group total holdings

616,996
2.87013
Published
27/12/2018 16:06
Contact
Inga Brutane
0046852229610

cuose onnr

~ Borsinformation

B class shares SE0000489098

6,035,943
603,594

Buy
21/12/2018
5 %

6,169,960
616,996
0

5.09561 %
2.87013 %
0%

Percentage of voting
rights:

2.87013 %

2.87013 %

Number of underlying
shares:

6,169,960

6,169,960
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